
Lost in Brazil
Every Sunday 5pm-Midnight

Guaraná Antarctica Brazilian Soft Drink

2 Wine Caipirinhas* (Happy Hour)

5 Corona* (Happy Hour)

2 Flavoured Caipirinhas* (Happy Hour)

Jabuticaba / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime

2 Caipiroska* - Vodka (Happy Hour)

Jabuticaba / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime

Bottle of Belvedere / Grey Goose With 6 Redbull

Bottle of Beefeater Gin / Absolut Vodka / Havana 3yr
Rum / Jack Daniel’s With 6 Redbull or house tonic

Chivas Regal 12 Years With 6 Redbull or coconutwater

Chivas Regal 15 Years
Aged 3 Years in Cognac Barrels

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years: The Signature Blend

£3

£15

£20

£15

Happy hour from 5pm till 7pm on selected drinks*

£160

£200

£180

£220

£400

£15

FOOD
Brazilian Picanha Steak, Fried Onions & Chips

Spiced Pepperoni Sausage with Fried Cassava
6 Chicken Croquettes

6 Cheese Fondue Balls (v)

6 Beef Kibbeh

Fried Chicken Thigh Pieces

Polenta with Cheese (v)

Beef Burger & Chips

Chicken Burger & Chips

Vegan Burger & Chips (vg)

£25.5

£18

£8

£8

£8

£15.5

£16

£16

£6.5

£8

Please notify our team of any dietary requirements at the time of ordering.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill


