



## Lost in Brazil Every Sunday 5pm-Midnight Happy hour from 5pm till 7pm on selected drinks\*

LOST\_INBRAZIL

Guaraná Antarctica Brazilian Soft Drink	£3
2 Wine Caipirinhas* (Happy Hour)	£15
5 Corona* (Happy Hour)	£20
2 Flavoured Caipirinhas* (Happy Hour)	£15
Jabuticaba / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime	
2 Caipiroska* - Vodka (Happy Hour)	£15
Jabuticaba / Strawberry / Passionfruit / Lime	
Bottle of Belvedere / Grey Goose With 6 Redbull	£200
Bottle of Beefeater Gin / Absolut Vodka / Havana 3yr Rum / Jack Daniel's With 6 Redbull or house tonic	£160
Chivas Regal 12 Years With 6 Redbull or coconutwater	£180
Chivas Regal 15 Years Aged 3 Years in Cognac Barrels	£220
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years: The Signature Blend	£400

## **FOOD**

Brazilian Picanha Steak, Fried Onions & Chips Spiced Pepperoni Sausage with Fried Cassava	£25.5 £18
6 Chicken Croquettes	£8
6 Cheese Fondue Balls (v)	£8
6 Beef Kibbeh	£8
Fried Chicken Thigh Pieces	£8
Polenta with Cheese (v)	<b>£6</b> .5
Beef Burger & Chips	£16
Chicken Burger & Chips	<b>£15</b> .5
Vegan Burger & Chips (vg)	£16

Please notify our team of any dietary requirements at the time of ordering. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill